LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

QTY

DESCRIPTION

THE KITCHEN, BAR FRIDGE, MICROWAVE, TOASTER, GAS STOVE, TABLES &

CHAIRS

7 X ROLLS PLASTIC, 1800 x 700 x 610mm BAGS

PRESSURE CLEANER, 3 STAGE BLASTER P215-5, PETROL ENGINE, NO
STARTER

BOTTLE JACK, 50T

AJAX 1" PUMP BELT DRIVE, KIRBY ENGINE

PALLET LIQUID FERTILIZERS, (PART)

PLASTIC ROLL & SACK TRUCK

LIQUID FERTILIZER PLANT, COMPRISING

2 x CASTING BULK HOPPERS ON RACK FRAME

STEEL MIXING TANK & OVERHEAD AGITATOR, 25,000 LITRES APPROX
WITH 1" TRANSFER PUMP, 240V & POLY 4 WAY MANIFOLD, NOT P/CONS

PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 1,000 LITRE

PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 1,000 LITRE APPROX

PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 500 LITRE APPROX

PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 400 LITRE APPROX

OXY SET, BOC, NOT BOTTLES

SAFETY ACCESS FORK CAGE

FIBREGLASS HOLDING TANK
VINYL GLASS
15,000 LITRE APPROX & 415V CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

FORKLIFT, HYSTER H40

2,000kg CAPACITY

AIR TYRE

LPG

HOURS: 7,431 SHOWING

*ADVISED STEERING BOX HAS ISSUES, DID RUN**
NO BATTERY

7 x PVC 1,000 LITRE FORK MOUNT WASTE BINS & PRODUCT

Mason Gray Strange - 7681 Earth Worm Production

NOTE

Page 1 of 4



LOT

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BALING PRESS, HYDRA PAC AUTO

MOD: HBM3648-40C

WITH INCLINED LOAD CONVEYOR IN FLOOR INSERT
MANUAL STRAPPING

BALE SIZE 120 x 120 x 180cm

415V

TITAN STRAPPING KIT & 4 x COIL REELS

180 LITRES APPROX LUBEX 68 HYDRAULIC OIL

ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM

UNIT 1, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX

MESH BASE

PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK

WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED
CONTROLS

HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED

ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM

UNIT 2, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX

MESH BASE

PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK

WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED
CONTROLS

HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED

ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM

UNIT 3, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX

MESH BASE

PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK

WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED
CONTROLS

HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED

ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM

UNIT 4, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX

MESH BASE

PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK

WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED
CONTROLS

HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED

BUCKET ELEVATOR, (CONVEYOR)
MANUFACTURED BY MECHANICAL HANDING (VIC)
9m x 90cm

415V GEAR DRIVEN

DISCHARGE CHUTE ONLY

AUGER, DUAL OUTLET, HYD OP
415V, 6m
SOUTHERN END (NO POWER PACK)

AUGER, DUAL OUTLET, HYD OP
415V, 8m
NORTHERN END (NO POWER PACK)

HYDRAULIC POWER PACK
7.5hp, 415V

Mason Gray Strange - 7681 Earth Worm Production

NOTE

Page 2 of 4



LOT

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

QTY

DESCRIPTION

INFEED AUGER WITH SIDE CHUTE HOPPER, REDUCTION DRIVEN, 9m &
N/S INFEED AUGER, 4m, 415V

BARREL SPIKE TUMBLER
1000 x 1400mm
REDUCTION DRIVE, 240V & 50mm HITCH

CASTINGS SCREEN/SHAKER

VIBRATORY, 3 x 2.8m DECK, 415V BELT DRIVE WITH

9m SCREEN AUGER DELIVERY REDUCTION DRIVE 415V MOTOR
& PRODUCT BLOWER, FORK MOUNT, SKID BASE

OUTFEED BULK CONVEYOR BUCKET/SCRAPE
15m APPROX, 4 INLET
REDUCTION DRIVE, 415V & ELEVATED BELT DISCHARGE CONVEYOR

RECYCLING DISCHARGE CONVEYOR
1000 x 6000mm BELT

BELT DRIVE, 415V MOTOR

STEEL SKID BASE

ELEVATED CONVEYOR, CHAIN DRIVE
20m LENGTH, 1200mm WIDE
IN FLOOR SECTION, 415V

AGITATOR/PULP MIXER

BOLTED MIXING BOWL, 25,000 LITRE APPROX

FABRICATED I-BEAM BASE WITH

150hp, 415V COUPLING DRIVE MIXER

75hp, AGITATOR/PUMP DISCHARGE

COUPLING DRIVE

& VARIABLE DRIVE CONTROLLER, WEG &

IN & OUTFEED PUMP CONTROLLERS-DISMANTLING REQUIRED

TRANSFER PUMP, 415V, MOBILE, 2kw

DE WATERING SEPARATOR, FAN SEPARATOR

GRAVITY FEED WITH AGITATOR

415V DIRECT DRIVE & 7m x 300mm AUGER OUTFEED & SLURRY MIX PUMP,
415V

5 BAYS COLBY PALLET RACKING, 2 TIER, 4m

(THE LOT)

415V MOTORS, 10-40hp
GEAR BOXES

GANTRY CRANES
TEST MACHINERY
WIRE

MACHINE SPARES, ETC

BULK OUTFEED SYSTEM COMPRISING

RECEIVING BIN, 320 x 170 x 140cm DEEP
"V"BOTTOM, SCREW OUTFEED

(GEARED MOTOR DRIVER)

TO ELEVATING SCREW CONVEYOR, 30 x 8m APPROX

DISCHARGE AUGER, 415V, 8', A/F

Mason Gray Strange - 7681 Earth Worm Production

NOTE

Page 3 of 4



LOT

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

QTY

DESCRIPTION

WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM, WEBTROL ECONOFLO

2009 LINGONG RANGER BY SDLG LG938L-6BT5.9-C130 WHEELED LOADER

HOURS: 1,171 HOURS SHOWING

CUMMINS, 97kw 6 CYLINDER TURBO, POWERSHIFT AUTO, DIESEL,

A/C ROPS CAB, QUICK HITCH, REMOTE (4-1N-1) READY
2 CUBIC METRE BUCKET, G.P

(WITH 1 KEY/S, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)

PRODUCT BAY COMPRISING 2 x SLEEPER WALL
42 SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL

2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS
68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL

2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS
68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL

2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS
68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL

2003 TOYOTA HILUX ALLOY TRAY UTE

REG: WYE 757 (EXPIRED)

VIN: MRO31UNE905011875

ODO: 172,848kms INDICATED

2.7 LITRE, MANUAL, WHITE,

TOW BAR, WITH ALLOY SIDES

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

INGERSOLL RAND AIR COMPRESSOR
2 STAGE, 5.5KW. 7.5 HP. 3 PHASE
AUTO CUT IN/OUT

FORK POCKETS

RAIN WATER TANK

Mason Gray Strange - 7681 Earth Worm Production

NOTE

Page 4 of 4



