LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1		THE KITCHEN, BAR FRIDGE, MICROWAVE, TOASTER, GAS STOVE, TABLES & CHAIRS
2		7 x ROLLS PLASTIC, 1800 x 700 x 610mm BAGS
3		PRESSURE CLEANER, 3 STAGE BLASTER P215-5, PETROL ENGINE, NO STARTER
4		BOTTLE JACK, 50T
5		AJAX 1" PUMP BELT DRIVE, KIRBY ENGINE
6		PALLET LIQUID FERTILIZERS, (PART)
7		PLASTIC ROLL & SACK TRUCK
8		LIQUID FERTILIZER PLANT, COMPRISING 2 x CASTING BULK HOPPERS ON RACK FRAME STEEL MIXING TANK & OVERHEAD AGITATOR, 25,000 LITRES APPROX WITH 1" TRANSFER PUMP, 240V & POLY 4 WAY MANIFOLD, NOT P/CONS
9		PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 1,000 LITRE
10		PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 1,000 LITRE APPROX
11		PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 500 LITRE APPROX
12		PELECON FINISHED FERTILIZER, 400 LITRE APPROX
13		OXY SET, BOC, NOT BOTTLES
14		SAFETY ACCESS FORK CAGE
15		FIBREGLASS HOLDING TANK VINYL GLASS 15,000 LITRE APPROX & 415V CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
16		FORKLIFT, HYSTER H40 2,000kg CAPACITY AIR TYRE LPG HOURS: 7,431 SHOWING **ADVISED STEERING BOX HAS ISSUES, DID RUN** NO BATTERY
17		7 x PVC 1,000 LITRE FORK MOUNT WASTE BINS & PRODUCT

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
18		BALING PRESS, HYDRA PAC AUTO MOD: HBM3648-40C WITH INCLINED LOAD CONVEYOR IN FLOOR INSERT MANUAL STRAPPING BALE SIZE 120 x 120 x 180cm 415V
19		TITAN STRAPPING KIT & 4 x COIL REELS
20		180 LITRES APPROX LUBEX 68 HYDRAULIC OIL
21		ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM UNIT 1, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX MESH BASE PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED CONTROLS HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED
22		ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM UNIT 2, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX MESH BASE PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED CONTROLS HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED
23		ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM UNIT 3, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX MESH BASE PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED CONTROLS HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED
24		ORGANIC BIO CONVERSION SYSTEM UNIT 4, WORM BIN 50 x 2.7m APPROX MESH BASE PRODUCING 2-5m3 CASTING PER WEEK WITH OVERHEAD BIN DISCHARGE ON ROLLER BASE & PUMP POWERED CONTROLS HYD SHAKER, CROSS BRACES TO BE SEPARATED
25		BUCKET ELEVATOR, (CONVEYOR) MANUFACTURED BY MECHANICAL HANDING (VIC) 9m x 90cm 415V GEAR DRIVEN DISCHARGE CHUTE ONLY
26		AUGER, DUAL OUTLET, HYD OP 415V, 6m SOUTHERN END (NO POWER PACK)
27		AUGER, DUAL OUTLET, HYD OP 415V, 8m NORTHERN END (NO POWER PACK)
28		HYDRAULIC POWER PACK 7.5hp, 415V

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
29		INFEED AUGER WITH SIDE CHUTE HOPPER, REDUCTION DRIVEN, 9m & N/S INFEED AUGER, 4m, 415V
30		BARREL SPIKE TUMBLER 1000 x 1400mm REDUCTION DRIVE, 240V & 50mm HITCH
31		CASTINGS SCREEN/SHAKER VIBRATORY, 3 x 2.8m DECK, 415V BELT DRIVE WITH 9m SCREEN AUGER DELIVERY REDUCTION DRIVE 415V MOTOR & PRODUCT BLOWER, FORK MOUNT, SKID BASE
32		OUTFEED BULK CONVEYOR BUCKET/SCRAPE 15m APPROX, 4 INLET REDUCTION DRIVE, 415V & ELEVATED BELT DISCHARGE CONVEYOR
33		RECYCLING DISCHARGE CONVEYOR 1000 x 6000mm BELT BELT DRIVE, 415V MOTOR STEEL SKID BASE
34		ELEVATED CONVEYOR, CHAIN DRIVE 20m LENGTH, 1200mm WIDE IN FLOOR SECTION, 415V
35		AGITATOR/PULP MIXER BOLTED MIXING BOWL, 25,000 LITRE APPROX FABRICATED I-BEAM BASE WITH 150hp, 415V COUPLING DRIVE MIXER 75hp, AGITATOR/PUMP DISCHARGE COUPLING DRIVE & VARIABLE DRIVE CONTROLLER, WEG & IN & OUTFEED PUMP CONTROLLERS-DISMANTLING REQUIRED
36		TRANSFER PUMP, 415V, MOBILE, 2kw
37		DE WATERING SEPARATOR, FAN SEPARATOR GRAVITY FEED WITH AGITATOR 415V DIRECT DRIVE & 7m x 300mm AUGER OUTFEED & SLURRY MIX PUMP, 415V
38		5 BAYS COLBY PALLET RACKING, 2 TIER, 4m
39		(THE LOT) 415V MOTORS, 10-40hp GEAR BOXES GANTRY CRANES TEST MACHINERY WIRE MACHINE SPARES, ETC
40		BULK OUTFEED SYSTEM COMPRISING RECEIVING BIN, 320 x 170 x 140cm DEEP "V" BOTTOM, SCREW OUTFEED (GEARED MOTOR DRIVER) TO ELEVATING SCREW CONVEYOR, 30 x 8m APPROX
41		DISCHARGE AUGER, 415V, 8', A/F

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
42		WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM, WEBTROL ECONOFLO
43		2009 LINGONG RANGER BY SDLG LG938L-6BT5.9-C130 WHEELED LOADER HOURS: 1,171 HOURS SHOWING CUMMINS, 97kw 6 CYLINDER TURBO, POWERSHIFT AUTO, DIESEL, A/C ROPS CAB, QUICK HITCH, REMOTE (4-1N-1) READY 2 CUBIC METRE BUCKET, G.P (WITH 1 KEY/S, WITH OWNER'S MANUAL, WITH SERVICE BOOKS)
44		PRODUCT BAY COMPRISING 2 x SLEEPER WALL 42 SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL
45		2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS 68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL
46		2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS 68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL
47		2 x PRODUCT BAYS COMPRISING 3 x SLEEPER WALLS 68 x SLEEPER & STEEL C-CHANNEL
48		2003 TOYOTA HILUX ALLOY TRAY UTE REG: WYE 757 (EXPIRED) VIN: MRO31UNE905011875 ODO: 172,848kms INDICATED 2.7 LITRE, MANUAL, WHITE, TOW BAR, WITH ALLOY SIDES (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
49		INGERSOLL RAND AIR COMPRESSOR 2 STAGE, 5.5KW. 7.5 HP. 3 PHASE AUTO CUT IN/OUT FORK POCKETS
50		RAIN WATER TANK